BMW 3 Series Convertible Model Year 2012
Standard equipment | Optional equipment
Updated: 01.05.2012
Model Transmission Cylinders
Capacity
(cc)
Power /
Torque

Brake Energy Regeneration
Optimum Shift Indicator (manual transmission only)
320 - Model designation deletion
322 - Comfort access system
Run-flat safety tyre indicator
Dynamic Stability Control (DSC) with extended functions
Curtain head airbags for front and rear passengers
Bi-Xenon headlights (Includes headlight washer system)
541 - Active cruise control
225 - Sports suspension settings - delete (only with M Sports Plus package)
Driver and front passenger airbags with occupant detector
325i SE 6 2,497 160 / 250
704 - M Sports suspension
Dynamic Brake Control (DBC)
217 - Active steering
Automatic Stability Control & Traction (ASC+T)
Cornering Brake Control (CBC)
Cruise control with brake function
Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)
225 / 4002,9796
335i M
Sport Plus
*Drive-Away Price includes GST, fuel, 12-month registration, and all other costs required for final delivery of the vehicle.
Prices, specification and models may change without notice.without notice.
Packages
List Price inc.
GST 3
2
5
i
S
E
3
3
5
i
M
S
p
o
rt
P
lu
s
Interior features
-  -
$260  
$540  -
$1,220  
$840  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
-  
$880  NCO
$880  NCO
-  -
$520  NCO
- NCO -
$880  -
- - 
-  